

Company Name: AMTZ-4554								Approved by:		
Project: AMTZ-4554								Sign:		
Work Description: Estimation for material and labour for fire Alarm works at 1st-4th floors								Date:	22.09.2025	
Contractor : Sri kanakadurga electrical works										
Prepared By : T.Rajesh Kumar/ V Ramesh Reddy										
S No	Item	Item Description	Units	A Quantity as per drawing	B Material Rate	C=(A*B) Amount	D Total Amount	Installation Rate	Installation rate in percentage (E)	Installation Amount (F=D*E)
1	Fire Alarm	Multi Sensor detector	Nos	310	2,250	6,97,500				
2		Manual Call point	Nos	16	2,300	36,800				
3		Hooter	Nos	16	3,600	57,600				
4		Control Modules	Nos	16	350	5,600				
5		Fire panel Addressible -Four loop	Nos	1	2,40,000	2,40,000				
6		loop cards	Nos	2	15,000	30,000				
7		FRLS Cable	Rmt	3,000	60	1,80,000				
8		P clamps	Nos	1,000	5	5,000				
9		SS Screws Pan head 8x32	Nos	1,000	2	1,700				
10		6mm Fischers	Nos	1,000	2	2,000				
			-				12,56,200.00		0.21	2,63,802.00
11		Cable tray 50mmW x 25mmHx 2500mmL with joint plates and nut bolts	mtrs	900	175	1,57,500		75.00		67,500.00
		Total				14,13,700				3,31,302
		GST 18%				2,54,466	-			59,634
		Total				16,68,166	-			3,90,936

V.R.
V. Ramesh Reddy
22/9/25

T. Rajesh Kumar
22/9/25

